3000m jooks
9.23,68

10.05,02
10.10,90
10.23,83
10.49,8

10.57,89
11.12,92
11.16,02
11.19,89
11.24,58

(10)
11.36,51

Liina TSernov

Kelly Nevolihhin
Egle-Helene Ervin
Olga Andrejeva
Annika Rihma
Johanna Ardel

Eveli Kurg

Melissa Maria Akkel
Galina Gritskevich
Milena Suslova

Saina Mamedova

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

28.12.87 SK Jooksupartner
15.11.92 KJK Vike

26.10.94 KJK Vike

05.06.85 Sparta SS
14.06.84 Audentese SK
18.12.96 SK Beavers
26.03.85 SK Maret-Sport
03.06.99 SK Lindon
18.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev
29.04.00 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

08.06.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

- MW N -

W N = O

va

ta
ta
ta

ta

Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Voru
Voru
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere

25.07.16
25.07.16
25.07.16
25.07.16
09.06.16
12.07.16
25.07.16
03.07.16
03.07.16
03.07.16

03.07.16



